
The only updating service on competition law in New Zealand, this is the authoritative resource for competition 
law practitioners.
Save time and money on external consultants by having expert and cost-effective analysis at your fingertips in a 
continually updated service.

Topics 
�� New Zealand competition law
�� Competition policy
�� Competition law economics
�� Market definition
�� Introduction to restrictive trade 
practices

�� Cartels and hard-core restrictive 
trade practices

�� Joint ventures and the Commerce 
Act

�� Arrangements substantially 		
lessening competition

�� Vertical agreements and restraints 
of trade

�� Single firm conduct: s36 and the 
misuse of market power

�� The regulation of business  		
acquisitions

�� The intellectual property- 		
competition law interface

�� Part 4 Commerce Act regulation

�� Commerce Commission approvals
�� Jurisdiction, procedure and review
�� The Commerce Commission’s 	
investigatory powers

�� Commerce Act penalties and 		
remedies

�� Mergers and acquisitions 	
guidelines

�� Criminal remedies
�� Criminal procedure

Key Features
�� Commentary on all aspects of competition law
�� Clear explanations of the principles and the relevant governing legislation elucidate this often complex area of 
law

�� Includes full text of the Commerce Commission’s Mergers and Acquisitions Guidelines, as well as extracts of 
key legislation and the entire Commerce Act. Access to key Commerce Commission cases adds to the superior 
value of this service

�� Focuses on the key points in clear, accessible language
�� Relevant and up-to-date

PRINT: Also available in print with regular updates.

ONLINE: This 12-month subscription can be accessed through IntelliConnect®, CCH’s online subscription 
platform. IntelliConnect® provides easy access to your subscription content with powerful search 
functions to speed up research. Regular updates to the content ensure you have access to the most 
current information.

When you have to be right

New Zealand 

Competition Law and Policy

For more information visit Wolters Kluwer New Zealand			 
www.wolterskluwer.co.nz | 0800 500 224 or to subscribe, contact our Account 
Managers for your area:

Grant Cartwright | Call 021 430 712 | Email: grant.cartwright@wolterskluwer.com 	
National Major Accounts

Sunshine Metro | Call 021 860 206 | Email: sunshine.metro@wolterskluwer.com 
Auckland CBD

Trish Glover | Call 021 430 716 | Email: trish.glover@wolterskluwer.com		
Auckland West & South, Waikato, Taranaki, Taupo & Hawkes Bay

Ben Haarmann | Call 029 201 2520 | Email: ben.haarmann@wolterskluwer.com 
Auckland North, East & South East, Northland, Tauranga, Gisborne

Jodi Percy |  Call 021 430 719 | Email: jodi.percy@wolterskluwer.com 	
Wellington, Lower North Island, Nelson/Marlborough

Sarah Innes | Call 021 430 715 | Email: sarah.innes@wolterskluwer.com		
South Island excl Nelson/Marlborough




